
Train Name

Train Number
miles Days of Operation STA Daily ACT/DAT Channel SCN NOTES

225 Washington, DC WAS Ar Tunnel under Capitol

Dp  3:05p 3:15pA 22-54 7-12 Monuments

DC/VA Border ANC, Pentagon visible

234 Alexandria, VA ALX 3:25p 3:39pA 54 12
334 Richmond, VA RVR Ar 5:09p 6:18pA 32-20 1-T

Dp 5:19p 6:29pA
362 Petersburg, VA PTB 5:57p 7:54pA 32-20 1-T
460 Rocky Mount, NC RMT 7:29p 9:25pA 32-20 1-T
531 Raleigh, NC RGH 9:13p 10:35pA 66-94 15-20
540 Cary, NC CYN 9:27p 11:12pD 66-94 15-20
599 Southern Pines, NC SOP 10:39p 12:20aA 66-94 15-20
628 Hamlet, NC HAM 11:21p 1:06aA 66-94 15-20 Two major CSX interchanges

701 Camden, SC CAM 12:50a 2:37aA 66-94 15-20
734 Columbia, SC CLB 1:44a 3:35aA 66-94 15-20
784 Denmark, SC DNK 2:51a 4:59aA 66-94 15-20
829 Savannah, GA SAV Ar 4:13am 6:28aA 66-20 15-T

(mileage via Columbia) Dp 4:18am 6:34aD
977 Jacksonville, FL (ET) JAX Ar 6:39am 9:29aA 32-49 1-T

Dp 6:59am 9:42aA
1035 Palatka, FL PAK 8:02am 10:45aA 32-54 1-12
1087 Deland DLD 8:56am 11:36aA 41
1119 Winter Park, FL WPK 9:43am 12:18pA 32-8 1-4
1124 Orlando, FL   (Disney) ORL Ar 10:06am 12:33pA 32-8 1-4

Dp 10:20am 12:40pD
1142 Kissimmee, FL  (Disney) KIS 10:40am 1:01pA 32-8 1-4
1192 Lakeland, FL LAK 11:29am 2:02pA 32-54 1-12
1223 Tampa, FL TPA Ar 12:23pm 2:52pA 32-54 1-12

NOTE: Train will back into Tampa Union Station

Silver Star

91


